



Pte Ltd

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel : 6844 2475

E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC number : 201015366H

REPAIR PERFORMA INVOICE

AIG

Vehicle number	SMK7215P
Make / Model	MITSUBISHI / ATTRAGE
Chassis number	MMBSTA13AAKH001407
Accident date	15/4/21
Reference	2104-18

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS</u>		
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	110.40 X ny
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WIRE	74.75 X ny
1	REAR BUMPER	708 814.20 de -
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	28.75 X nn
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	59.80 ne -
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	96.00 ? cov -
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	419.30 X m
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	205 318.20 ? cov -
1	END PANEL	402 562.30 bt -
1	END PANEL KEYLESS SENSOR	110.00 ? cov -
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	104.74 de -
2	TAILLAMP - plw to @ 245 each	490 634.80 cck -
2	TAILLAMP SEALER	40.00 ne -
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	656.65 RY
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	64.40 xny
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	80.50 X ny
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	181.70 363.40 L4 ? RY X nn
2	REAR FENDER @ 755 each	755 RY RY 1664.50 bt - 2H
1	BOOTLID	828 953.30 bt -
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	170.00 ne -
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM	47.15 ne -
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM -ATTRAGE	35.30 ne -
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - MIVEC	43.60 ne -
1	BOOTLID LOCK	139 236.90 bt -
2	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	23.00 RY
2	BOOTLID HINGE	220.80 RY
2	BOOTLID ABSORBER	172.50 X ny
1	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	159.30 X ny
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	212.75 cov -
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1014.90 RY RY
2	REAR FENDER AIR VENT	103.50 ? de -
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	46.00 ne -
4777.54		
3822.03		
Less 20 %		9641.69
Subtotal		1928.34
Balance C/F		7713.35
		7713.35

<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	80.00 x nn
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	40.00 30 ne
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	30.00 10 ne
1 SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	400.00 200 ne
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	500.00 x nn
1	JOINT SEALANT	150.00 60 ne
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	150.00 60 ne
1	FLOOR INSULATOR	120.00 x nn
Subtotal		1470.00 360
Balance C/F		9183.35
<u>LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES</u>		
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	60.00 30
2	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	200.00 60
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	150.00 30
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	200.00 x nn
5	REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR	120.00 x nn
5	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK	150.00 60 put x nn
6	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN	150.00 120
7	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM BOOTLID TO NEW	200.00 60
8	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1800.00 1000
9	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1800.00 1200
10	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	150.00 40
Subtotal		4980.00 2540
Grand total		14163.35

Tanfah 97495749
 up 2114/11 @ 10.15
 2/3 Resurvey after repair.
 7 days
 Tanfah e luhanto...

3822.03
 360
 2540
 6722.03
 4585400
 7 days
 X

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: